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LnnmHaopuyeckme ponvkomnoawmnHUKN (OSHOPSAHBIE, C CenapaTopomM)

MoapobHocTw:

FabapuTHble pasmepbl

d [MM] 1000 d, [mM]
D [mM] 1220
B [MM] 100 DP1[MM]

Macca [kr] =243

M2 [MM]
F [MMm] 1058

r34 [MM]

s [MM]

MpucueanHUTENbHbIE Pa3Mepbl
da, min [MM]
da max [MM]
dumJMM]
dqmﬂMM]
Da, max [MM]

I'a, max [M M]

1023

1053

1063

1085

1197

mf

PacyéTHble faHHble
C [kH]

Co [kH]

C, [kH]

Ny, [Min™]

ng [min™]
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